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MOVE-IN READY UNIONVILLE RESIDENCE

Bruce
Tilden*

www.TeamTilden.ca

905-470-9800

Renovated, well-maintained, 3+1
Bed, 3+1 Bath detach-link home in
popular Bridle Trail area with fin bsmt,
2-car garage, premium private fenced
backyard with patio, BBQ & Gazebo,
mature gardens and trees. Moments
to Main St Unionville, Toogood Pond,
public transit, 404/407, sports venues,
schools, libraries, com ctrs, entertain
& shopping.

Includes: Buyer Peace-of-Mind
Package – Ask for Details.

15 Dalecroft CircleRE/MAX Realtron Realty
Inc. Brokerage

$9
49
,90
0 OPen HOuSe

SATurdAY 1-5PM

COMING SOON TO MARKHAM VILLAGE - 10 LINDISFARNE WAY

SEBASTIAN
COPPA*

905-471-2121
www.SABSELLS.ca
Sebastian.coppa@century21.ca

Leading Edge Realty Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned and Operated

Rarely Offered End Unit in Sherwood
Terrace. Stunning Kitchen with Dining
Room walkout to a tranquil Backyard
Setting. No need for a cottage here! 3
Spacious Bdrms. Master has Walk In
Closet. Great Fin Bsmt with full 4pce
bath. Close to all amenities – Great
Schools, Parks, Shops, Restaurants,
Transit, Hospital, and more! Call now
to schedule your priority viewing.Trust your CABANA with COPPA!

$4
99
,50
0

In DemanD Doral moDel In Ballantrae Golf & Country CluB
2025Sf Open Concept Bungalow On
Quiet St. Sought After Doral Model.
Adult Lifestyle Living Including Rec
Centre, Tennis Courts, & Preferred
Golf Rates. Huge Eat-In Kitchen W/
Servery & Breakfast Bar. Sun-Filled
Kitchen W/ Cathedral Ceiling And
California Shutters With Walkout To
Private Patio & Bbq Gas Line. Master
Ensuite Boasts A Deep Soaker Tub
& Double Sinks. Basement Includes
Huge Open Rec
Room & Cold Cellar. $799,000

Addie
Mattiace

Sales Representative
Cell: 647-206-0771
Office: 905-607-2000

NEW LISTING • HUNT CLUB • 1416 - 610 BULLOCK DR. PANORAMIC CITY & SUNSET VIEWS • RENO’D SUITE NEW LISTING • SWAN LAKE BUNGALOFT • $889,900
Tridel’s exclusive
“Hunt Club” -
Boutique concierge
service, fab
amenities include
i n d o o r / o u t d o o r
pools, gym, guest
suites, party room,
tennis, squash &
more. Spacious
1540 SF model w

elegant decor, large rooms & soaring NE views. Updated kitchen
w potlights, granite, updated appliances. Engineered hrdwd.
Master br has 2 walk-in closets + marble ensuite bath. 2nd br has
own bathrm. Sunny solarium/office has w/o to covered balcony.
2 parking spots, locker + ensuite storage room! Come fall in love!

A smart buy - stylish
& sleek 2 br/2
bath suite in an
unparalleled location
w maintenance fees
that cover heat/
hydro/water/cable/
AC & more!! Big &
bright layout features
walls of windows,
spacious rooms that

fit ‘house sized’ furniture, reno’d kitchen w pot drawers & updated
appl. Light & airy, w fresh paint & custom window coverings. Walk
to the GO, Mall, Groceries, Schools, Parks, Community Bus Line
to your Door! Friendly building w pool, gym, billiards, party room,
guest suites, tennis & more!

Beautiful newer
Swan Lake bungalow
- Sanderling model
- almost 2300 sf of
space - main floor
offers cathedral & 9
foot ceilings, kitchen
with breakfast bar
open to great room
with living & dining
areas, hrdwd & w/o

to upgraded deck. Separate main flr den, main flr master has
ensuite bath w walk-in shower, soaker tub & w/i closet, main flr
lndry. Loft space can serve as family rm, work area, or guest area
(has full bath). California Shutters thru-out. All exterior maintenance
done for you, fab village amenities!All Stars Realty Inc., Brokerage

AdriAnne PArker* &
johAnnA PArker*
905-477-0011
www.TeamParker.ca
Personal & Professional

Service

$6
99
,0
00

$3
69
,8
00
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RaymeRville DR

Open Sun 2-4

SUITE SPACE, THE FINAL FRONTIER!

STEVE KRSTINOVSKI*
416.464.5464

THE CONDO KING
CondoKingMarkham.com

Condos Plus Corp. Brokerage

Your Suite Service Provider
Steve@CondoKingToronto.com

Where can you find a 2053 sq.ft. bungalow in the
sky? The Hunt Club is conveniently located at the
intersection of your wishes & needs, a.k.a. Markville
Mall. Best recreation! 24-hr. concierge security.
Bright corner. 2 bedrooms + den. Windows in all
6 rooms. Hardwood floors, gas FP, balcony,
ceramics, marble foyer, real laundry rm, 2 parking,
huge locker & much more. Starting bid $799K.

For the latest & best information on what’s for sale NOW & what will be for sale NEXT, contact the CONDO KING.

38 WALKERTON DRIVE
This Charming 2 Storey 4 Bedroom
Home Is Nestled In The Sought After
Milne Conservation Neighbourhood.
Living/Dining With Hardwood Floor,
Renovated Kitchen/Granite Counter,
Large Pantry/Walk/O To Yard, Master
With Walk-In Closet/2Pc Ensuite,
Finished Bsmt, Large Rec Room,
Fireplace, Walk To Highly Ranked
Markville Secondary, Popular Roy H.
Crosby Ps & St Pat’s, Foody Mart,
Markville Mall, Transit, Min To 407/404.

MILNE CONSERVATION LOCATION
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paul & Irene
Love

sales Representatives
905.471.2121
416.826.7223

Leading Edge
Realty Inc., Brokerage $1,088,000

KAREN
MACDONALD
Sales Representative

karen@karenmacdonald.ca
905.471.2121

Wow! Sun f i l l ed , end un i t

townhome. Open concept living

on a fabulous pie shaped lot.

New hardwood floors, new

broadloom, extra long driveway,

outstanding location to schools,

shopping, Go... you’ll love it

See you there!

182 DOUGHTERY CRESCENT, STOUFFVILLE

$599,000
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ROGER
KORTSCHOT*
Sales Representative

roger@royallepage.ca
905.940.4180

Unionville Hidden Gem - 1.75 Acres
Spectacular resort like setting!
Private inground pool with large
stone patio. Steps to walking trails,
Unionville Main Street andToogood
Pond! Open concept main floor!
Don’t miss your opportunity to own
one of Unionville’s most unique
private residences! Call Roger for
more information. Showings by
appointment only!

$3,188,000


